MY12

M-Class Optional Pac

kages

S0 1pkg - Premium 1 Launch Package $3,200 || PO1pkg - Premium 1 Package $3,600
=049 - iPod /MP3 Media interface cable 1049 - iPod/MP3 Media Interface cable

=218 - Rearview camera =218 - Rearview camera

=275 - Driver memory with power steering column =275 - Driver memory with power steering column

=527 - COMAND with Navigation and single disc CD/DVD =512 - COMAND with Navigation and 46-disc CG/DVD

2518 -iPod / MP3 Media Interface 5518 -iPod / MP3 Media Interface

1536 - SIRIUS Satellite Radio =536 - SIRIUS Satellife Radio

=543 - Double sun visors =543 - Double sun visors

=P49 - Auto dimming mirrors & Power folding mirrors =P49 - Auto dimming mirrors & Power folding mirrors

=J80 - 115V AC power outlet {located in 29 row) =U80 - 115V AC power outlet {located in 2°9 row)

S$02pkg - Premium 2 Launch Package $4,970 || PO2pkg - Premium 2 Package $5,370

=S50 1pkg - Premium 1 Launch Package

®8 10 - harman/kardon LOGIC7® Premium surround-sound system
=876 - Multi-color Ambient Lighting

2888 - Rear compartment {N/A with 315 pkg.) NEW!

=389 - KEYLESS-GO

Standard on ML63

"PQ1pkg - Premium 1 Package

=810 - harman/kardon LOGIC7® Premium surround-sound system
x876 - Multi-color Ambient Lighting

x888 - Rear compartment (N/A with 315 pkg.} NEW!

=889 - KEYLESS-GO

s Degler Ordering Glide
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315pkg —-Dynamic Handling Package* NEW! $5,150

=714 - Adaptive Damping System (ADSII} std. ML63
=468 - ACTIVE CURVE SYSTEM std. ML63

=489 - AIRMATIC Air Suspension std. ML63

1 =R33 - 20" Twin 5-spoke wheel /R02 - All season tires

319pkg - Lighting Package* $1,290

Standard on ML63

=P35 - Lighting Package

1500 - Headlamp Cleaning System
=508 - Adaptive Highbeam Assist

=615 - Bi-Xenon headlamps with active curve illumination and
corner illuminating lamps

993pkg - Lane Tracking Package NEW! $850

Standard on ML63

=22P - Lane Keeping Assist Package
#234 - Blind Spot Assist

476 - Lane Keeping Assist

997pkg — Driver Assistance Package NEW!
$2,950/$2,100 on ML63

w23P - Driver Assist Package

=233 - DISTRONIC PLUS (with PRE-SAFE® Brake)
=737 - Active Blind Spot Assist

=738 - Active Lane Keeping Assist

* Delayed availability {January 2012 production)

P30pkg — AMG Performance Package NEW!  $6,550

Only avaitable on ML63

751 - Top Speed Raised to 174mph

=281 - AMG Performance Steering Wheel with Dinamica hand grips
=923 - Additional Power {550 hp and 590 lb-t}

=P30 - AMG Performance Package w/Carbon Fiber Engine Cover
=70 - Red Brake Calipers
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MY 12 M-Class Stand-Alone Options

= 2xx Leather Uphoistery (201,205,208)* $1,620
« 235 PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist (std. on ML63) NEW! $970
= 289 Wood / leather multifunction steering wheel $590
» 413 Panorama sunroof NEW! $1,090
» 443 Heated multifunction steering wheel $225
x 550 Trailer hitch $550
= 846 Brushed Aluminum running boards (std. on ML550, $0 price option on ML63) $670
* 864 Rear seat entertainment™* $1,970
= 866 Rear seat entertainment pre-wiring* * $240
» 872 Heated rear seats $620
= 889 KEYLESS-GO ‘ $650
= W69 designo Black Piano Lacquer Wood Trim {only available on ML63)*** $1,600
» Y41 Black Dinamica headliner {only available on ML63) $1,920
" Y95 designo Wood/Leather steering wheel {only available with W69 wood trim on ML63) $1,050

* Default wood trim is 731 Burl Walnut
**|ncludes Passenger Memory with 4-way lumbar
st ion :
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MY 12 M-Class Special Request Options™

254 Auburn Brown / Black Leather $1,620
255 Almond Beige / Black leather $1,620
258 Grey / Black leather $1,620
282 2nd seat row pass-through $160
401 Heated / active ventilated front seats (std. on ML63) $570
58 1pkg 3-Zone automatic climate control $790
601 Black Dinamica/MB-Tex {only w/ P95) $0

610 Night View Assist PLUS () $1,780
729 Anthracite Poplar wood trim $0

739 Aluminum trim {only w/ P95) $0

801 Black Premium Leather (only w/ P95) $1,370
942 Cargo Management System $300
HO9 Brown Satin Ash wood trim $0

P95 Interior Sports Package $0

109 MB-Tex wrapped dashboard $300
Y90 Black headliner {not available with 105 or 205, std on ML63) $0

*SPC options carry an additional $250 charge.

(1) Available with january 2012 pr_oduction
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Engine Configuration
Horsepower (hp)
Torque {Ib-ft)
Displacement (cm3)

Engine Block Angle
(degrees)

Bore (mm)
Stroke (mm)
# Valves per cylinder

Compression

Transmission
Transmission Speeds

Drive Configuration

ML350 4MATIC

V6 Gasoline

302 @ 6,500 rpm

273 @ 3,500 - 5,250 rpm

3,498

60

92.9

86.0

4

12.0

7G-TRONIC PLUS

Permanent AWD

ML350 BlueTEC

V6 Diesel
240 @ 3,600 rpm
455 @ 1,600 - 2,400 rpm
2,987

72

83.0
92.0
4

15.5

7G-TRONIC PLUS

Permanent AWD

i Elass Dealor Ordering Guide

MY12 M-Class Technical Data (1 of 3)

ML550 4MATIC

V8 Gasoline
402 @ 5,000-5,750 rpm
443 @ 1,600 - 4,750 rpm
4,663

90

92.9
86.0
4
10.5

7G-TRONIC PLUS

Permanent AWD

ML63 AMG

V8 Gasoline
518 @ 5,250 rpm
516 @ 1,750 - 5,000 rpm
5,461

n/a

98.0
90.5
4

10.0

AMG SPEED SHIFT
7

Permanent AWD
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ML350 4MATIC

Acceleration 0-60mph 7.5 (est))
(sec.)

Fuel Economy City /Hwy 17 /22 {est.}

(mpg)

Turning Circle (ft.} 38.7
Wheelbase (in.) 114.8
Length /Height /Width 189.1/70.7/84.3
(in.)

Curb weight (Ibs.) 4,751
Cargo Capacity behind 36.2/71.0
2nd/ 1st (cu. ft.}

Fuel Tank {gallons) 27.7
Headroom Front 38.9/38.5
1st/2nd Row {in.}+

Legroom Front 1st/ Znd 40.3/38.4
Row (in.)

Shouider Room Front 58.5/58.4

1st/ Znd Row (in.}
+With sunroof

ML350 BlueTEC

7.5 {est.)

20/25 {est.)

38.7

114.8

189.1/70.7/84.3

5,038

36.2/71.0

277
38.9/38.5

40.3/38.4

58.5/58.4

MY 12 M-Class Technical Data (2 of 3)

ML550 4MATIC

5.3 {est)

thd

38.7

114.8
189.1/70.7/84.3

4,984

36.2/71.0

27.7
38.9/38.5

40.3/38.4

58.5/58.4

ML63 AMG

4.7 {est.)

15/25 (est.)

38.7

114.8
189.1/70.7/84.3

5,170

36.2/71.0

27.7
38.9/38.5

43.3/38.4

58.5/58.4
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MY 12 M-Class Techni

Standard Front Wheel
Standard Rear Wheel
Standard Front Tire Size
Standard Rear Tire Size
Standard Tire Type
Front Brake

Front Brake Size (in.)
Rear Brake

Rear Brake Size (in.)

Standard Front
Suspension

Standard Rear
Suspension

Track Width Front /
Rear (in.}

Coefficient of Drag {Cd)

e e

ML350 4MATIC
8)x 19 ET 56
B8lx 19 ET 56
255/50 R19
255/50 R19
All-Season
internally ventilated discs
i3.0/1.3
Solid discs
12.8/0.6

Independent
Double wishbone

Independent, 4-ink

64.7/65.2

0.35

ML350 BlueTEC
81x 19 ET 56
8Ix19ET 56
255/50 R19
255/50 R19

All-Season
Internally ventilated discs
13.0/1.3
Solid discs
12.8/0.6

Independent
Double wishbone

independent, 4-link
64.7 /65.2

0.35

-Class Dealer Qrdering Guide

cal Data (3 of 3)

ML550 4MATIC
8.5)x 19 ET 59
85)x 19 ET 59

255/50R19
255/50 R19
All-Season
Internally ventilated discs
1476/1.4
Internally ventilated discs

13.0/0.9

Independent
Double wishbone

Independent, 4-link

64.4/65.0

0.35

ML63 AMG
91x20ET 41
9 ]x20ET 41
265/45 R20
265/45 R20
All-Season
Ventilated & perforated
15.4/1.4
Ventilated & perforated

13.6/1.0

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
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