

## MY12 M-Class Optional Packages

S01pkg - Premium 1 Launch Package	\$3,200	P01pkg - Premium 1 Package	\$3,600	
■049 - iPod/MP3 Media Interface cable		■049 - iPod/MP3 Media Interface cable		
■218 - Rearview camera		■218 - Rearview camera		
■275 - Driver memory with power steering column		■275 - Driver memory with power steering column		
■527 - COMAND with Navigation and single disc CD/DVD		■512 - COMAND with Navigation and 6-disc CD/DVD		
■518 - iPod / MP3 Media Interface		■518 - iPod / MP3 Media Interface		
■536 - SIRIUS Satellite Radio		■536 - SIRIUS Satellite Radio		
■543 - Double sun visors		■543 - Double sun visors		
■P49 - Auto dimming mirrors & Power folding mirrors		■P49 - Auto dimming mirrors & Power folding mirrors		
■U80 - 115V AC power outlet (located in 2 <sup>nd</sup> row)		■U80 - 115V AC power outlet (located in 2 <sup>nd</sup> row)		
S02pkg - Premium 2 Launch Package	\$4,970	P02pkg - Premium 2 Package	\$5,370	
S01pkg - Premium 1 Launch Package		Standard on ML63		
■810 - harman/kardon LOGIC7® Premium surround-sound	l system	■P01pkg - Premium 1 Package		
■876 - Multi-color Ambient Lighting ■888 - Rear compartment (N/A with 315 pkg.) NEW! ■889 - KEYLESS-GO		■810 - harman/kardon LOGIC7® Premium surround-sound system ■876 - Multi-color Ambient Lighting		
				■888 - Rear compartment (N/A with 315 pkg.) NEW!
				■889 - KEYLESS-GO



### MY12 M-Class Optional Packages

#### 315pkg - Dynamic Handling Package \* NEW!

\$5,150

- ■214 Adaptive Damping System (ADSII) std. ML63
- ■468 ACTIVE CURVE SYSTEM std. ML63
- ■489 AIRMATIC Air Suspension std. ML63
- R33 20" Twin 5-spoke wheel/R02 All season tires

### 319pkg - Lighting Package\*

\$1,290

#### Standard on ML63

- ■P35 Lighting Package
- ■600 Headlamp Cleaning System
- ■608 Adaptive Highbeam Assist
- Bi-Xenon headlamps with active curve illumination and corner illuminating lamps
- \* Delayed availability (January 2012 production)

### 993pkg - Lane Tracking Package NEW!

\$850

#### Standard on ML63

- ■22P Lane Keeping Assist Package
- 234 Blind Spot Assist
- ■476 Lane Keeping Assist

### 997pkg - Driver Assistance Package NEW! \$2,950/\$2,100 on ML63

- ■23P Driver Assist Package
- ■233 DISTRONIC PLUS (with PRE-SAFE® Brake)
- ■237 Active Blind Spot Assist
- ■238 Active Lane Keeping Assist

### P30pkg - AMG Performance Package NEW!

\$6,550

#### Only available on ML63

- ■251 Top Speed Raised to 174mph
- ■281 AMG Performance Steering Wheel with Dinamica hand grips
- 923 Additional Power (550 hp and 590 lb-ft)
- ■P30 AMG Performance Package w/Carbon Fiber Engine Cover
- ■U70 Red Brake Calipers



## MY12 M-Class Stand-Alone Options

■ 2xx Leather Upholstery (201,205,208)*	\$1,620
■ 235 PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist (std. on ML63) NEW!	\$970
■ 289 Wood / leather multifunction steering wheel	\$590
■ 413 Panorama sunroof NEW!	\$1,090
<ul> <li>443 Heated multifunction steering wheel</li> </ul>	\$225
■ 550 Trailer hitch	\$550
■ 846 Brushed Aluminum running boards (std. on ML550, \$0 price option on ML63)	\$670
■ 864 Rear seat entertainment**	\$1,970
■ 866 Rear seat entertainment pre-wiring**	\$240
■ 872 Heated rear seats	\$620
■ 889 KEYLESS-GO	\$650
■ W69 designo Black Piano Lacquer Wood Trim (only available on ML63)***	\$1,600
<ul> <li>Y41 Black Dinamica headliner (only available on ML63)</li> </ul>	\$1,920
<ul> <li>Y95 designo Wood/Leather steering wheel (only available with W69 wood trim on ML63)</li> <li>Default wood trim is 731 Burl Walnut</li> <li>**Includes Passenger Memory with 4-way lumbar</li> </ul>	\$1,050
***Available 1st decade March 2012 production	

MY12 M-Class Dealer Ordering Guide



# MY12 M-Class Special Request Options\*

254 Auburn Brown / Black Leather	\$1,620
255 Almond Beige / Black leather	\$1,620
258 Grey / Black Leather	\$1,620
282 2nd seat row pass-through	\$160
401 Heated / active ventilated front seats (std. on ML63)	\$570
581pkg 3-Zone automatic climate control	\$790
601 Black Dinamica/MB-Tex (only w/ P95)	\$0
610 Night View Assist PLUS (!)	\$1,780
729 Anthracite Poplar wood trim	\$0
739 Aluminum trim (only w/ P95)	\$0
801 Black Premium Leather (only w/ P95)	\$1,370
942 Cargo Management System	\$300
H09 Brown Satin Ash wood trim	\$0
P95 Interior Sports Package	\$0
U09 MB-Tex wrapped dashboard	\$300
Y90 Black headliner (not available with 105 or 205, std on ML63)	\$0

<sup>\*</sup>SPC options carry an additional \$250 charge.

<sup>(!)</sup> Available with January 2012 production



# MY12 M-Class Technical Data (1 of 3)

	ML350 4MATIC	ML350 BlueTEC	ML550 4MATIC	ML63 AMG
Engine Configuration	V6 Gasoline	V6 Diesel	V8 Gasoline	V8 Gasoline
Horsepower (hp)	302 @ 6,500 rpm	240 @ 3,600 rpm	402 @ 5,000-5,750 rpm	518 @ 5,250 rpm
Torque (lb-ft)	273 @ 3,500 – 5,250 rpm	455 @ 1,600 - 2,400 rpm	443 @ 1,600 – 4,750 rpm	516 @ 1,750 – 5,000 rpm
Displacement (cm3)	3,498	2,987	4,663	5,461
Engine Block Angle (degrees)	60	72	90	n/a
Bore (mm)	92.9	83.0	92.9	98.0
Stroke (mm)	86.0	92.0	86.0	90.5
# Valves per cylinder	4	4	4	4
Compression	12.0	15.5	10.5	10.0
Transmission	7G-TRONIC PLUS	7G-TRONIC PLUS	7G-TRONIC PLUS	AMG SPEED SHIFT
Transmission Speeds	7	7	7	7
Drive Configuration	Permanent AWD	Permanent AWD	Permanent AWD	Permanent AWD



## MY12 M-Class Technical Data (2 of 3)

	ML350 4MATIC	ML350 BlueTEC	ML550 4MATIC	ML63 AMG
Acceleration 0-60mph (sec.)	7.5 (est.)	7.5 (est.)	5.3 (est.)	4.7 (est.)
Fuel Economy City/Hwy (mpg)	17/22 (est.)	20/25 (est.)	tbd	15/25 (est.)
Turning Circle (ft.)	38.7	38.7	38.7	38.7
Wheelbase (in.)	114.8	114.8	114.8	114.8
Length /Height /Width (in.)	189.1/70.7/84.3	189.1/70.7/84.3	189.1/70.7/84.3	189.1/70.7/84.3
Curb weight (lbs.)	4,751	5,038	4,984	5,170
Cargo Capacity behind 2nd/1st (cu. ft.)	36.2/71.0	36.2/71.0	36.2/71.0	36.2/71.0
Fuel Tank (gallons)	27.7	27.7	27.7	27.7
Headroom Front 1st/2nd Row (in.)+	38.9/38.5	38.9/38.5	38.9/38.5	38.9/38.5
Legroom Front 1st/ 2nd Row (in.)	40.3/38.4	40.3/38.4	40.3/38.4	40.3/38.4
Shoulder Room Front 1st/ 2nd Row (in.) +With sunroof	58.5/58.4	58.5/58.4	58.5/58.4	58.5/58.4



# MY12 M-Class Technical Data (3 of 3)

	ML350 4MATIC	ML350 BlueTEC	ML550 4MATIC	ML63 AMG
Standard Front Wheel	8 J x 19 ET 56	8 J x 19 ET 56	8.5 J x 19 ET 59	9 J x 20 ET 41
Standard Rear Wheel	8 J x 19 ET 56	8 J x 19 ET 56	8.5 J x 19 ET 59	9 J x 20 ET 41
Standard Front Tire Size	255/50 R19	255/50 R19	255/50 R19	265/45 R20
Standard Rear Tire Size	255/50 R19	255/50 R19	255/50 R19	265/45 R20
Standard Tire Type	All-Season	All-Season	All-Season	All-Season
Front Brake	Internally ventilated discs	Internally ventilated discs	Internally ventilated discs	Ventilated & perforated
Front Brake Size (in.)	13.0/1.3	13.0/1.3	14.76/1.4	15.4/1.4
Rear Brake	Solid discs	Solid discs	Internally ventilated discs	Ventilated & perforated
Rear Brake Size (in.)	12.8/0.6	12.8/0.6	13.0/0.9	13.6/1.0
Standard Front Suspension	Independent Double wishbone	Independent Double wishbone	Independent Double wishbone	n/a
Standard Rear Suspension	Independent, 4-link	Independent, 4-link	Independent, 4-link	n/a
Track Width Front / Rear (in.)	64.7/65.2	64.7/65.2	64.4/65.0	n/a
Coefficient of Drag (Cd)	0.35	0.35	0.35	n/a